

Bid #2021-034-6901 - Construction Material Testing and Geotechnical Engineering Services

Creation Date **Jun 17, 2021**

End Date **Jul 22, 2021 2:00:00 PM CDT**

Start Date **Jun 17, 2021 4:58:14 PM CDT**

Awarded Date **Not Yet Awarded**

Braun Intertec		\$0.00		
Bid Contact Katherine Kelley kkelley@braunintertec.com Ph 612-910-9769		Address 3503 Crosspoint Ste 2 San Antonio, TX 78217		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

Alpha Testing, Inc.		\$0.00		
Bid Contact Marianne Stanton mstanton@alphatesting.com Ph 972-620-8911		Address 2209 Wisconsin St. Ste. 100 Dallas, TX 75229		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes: Alpha Testing, Inc. submits our qualifications for RFQ #20221-034-6901.		

HVJ North Texas - Chelliah Consultants, Inc.		\$0.00		
Bid Contact Mackenzie Roberts ffaraj@hvj.com Ph 214-678-0227		Address 8701 John W. Carpenter fwy, suite 250 Dallas, TX 75247		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00

Product Code: Agency Notes:	Supplier Product Code: N/A Supplier Notes:
--	---

ECS Southwest, LLP				\$0.00
Bid Contact Zackilra Unogu zunogu@ecslimited.com Ph 972-392-3222		Address CARROLLTON, TX 75006		
Bid Notes ECS Southwest, LLP RFQ No. 2021-034-6901				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes: ECS Southwest, LLP RFQ No. 2021-034-6901		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: RFQ No. 2021-034-6901 Supplier Notes: ECS Southwest, LLP RFQ No. 2021-034-6901		

Alliance Geotechnical Group, Inc.				\$0.00
Bid Contact Tina Morris tmorris@aggengr.com Ph 972-444-8889		Address 3228 Halifax Street Dallas, TX 75247		
Bid Notes				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: RFQ #2021-034-6901 Supplier Notes:		

Fugro				\$0.00
Bid Contact Lynn Ducas l.ducas@fugro.com Ph 972-484-8301		Address 3011 Red Hawk Drive Dallas, TX 75229		
Bid Notes				
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00

6901-01-01				
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

Professional Service Industries, Inc.				\$0.00
Bid Contact Shelly Antley shelly.antley@intertek.com Ph 713-882-7539		Address 3730 DACOMA ST Houston, TX 77092		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: 907-42,958-85,961-48 Supplier Notes: Profesional Service Industries appreciates this opportunity to submit our qualifications for this project. Thank you very much.		

Arias & Associates, Inc.				\$0.00
Bid Contact Christopher Martinez cmartinez@ariasinc.com Ph 210-499-6804 Fax 210-308-5886		Address 142 Chula Vista Drive San Antonio, TX 78232		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		

Terradyne Engineering, Inc.				\$0.00
Bid Contact Sydney Grimes sgrimes@terradyne.com Ph 817-952-7217		Address 354 East Glade Road Eules, TX 76039		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: 0.00 Supplier Notes:		

Atlas Technical Consultants				\$0.00
Bid Contact Brice Sanders brice.sanders@oneatlas.com Ph 817-367-9590		Address 2703 Marshall Street Fort Worth, TX 76111		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: 907-42		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

D&S Engineering Labs, LLC				\$0.00
Bid Contact Luis Villamil jking@dsenglabs.com Ph 682-551-7295		Address 14805 Trinity Boulevard Fort Worth, TX, TX 76155		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code:		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

GEE Consultants, Inc.				\$0.00
Bid Contact Richard Gee richardgee@geeconsultants.com Ph 214-352-5433		Address 10046 Monroe Dr. Dallas, TX 75229		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		
Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00
Product Code:		Supplier Product Code: RFQ No.2021-034-6901		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes: RFQ No.2021-034-6901 Construction Material Testing and Geotechnical Services-GEE Consultants, Inc.		

TEAM Consultants, Inc.				\$0.00
Bid Contact Edward Gomez egomez@teamconsultants.net Ph 214-331-4395		Address 4087 Shilling Way Dallas, TX 75237		
Agency Notes:		Supplier Notes:		

Item #	Line Item	Unit Price	Qty/Unit	Total Price
2021-034-6901-01-01	Professional Engineering Laboratory Services - Construction Material Testing - First Offer	\$0.00	5 / year	\$0.00
Product Code: Agency Notes:		Supplier Product Code: Supplier Notes:		